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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno 2011
Novi Sad, 25. - 27.3.2011

Event 2 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
3/25/2011 - 17:20 Results Finals
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

Apsolutna

Final A
1. PASKAS, Vladislav 92 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 4:00.85 740

50m: 26.04 26.04 150m: 1:25.49 30.14 250m: 2:27.51 31.16 350m: 3:30.76 31.85
100m: 55.35 29.31 200m: 1:56.35 30.86 300m: 2:58.91 31.40 400m: 4:00.85 30.09

2. PEJOVIC, Ivo 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:03.26 718
50m: 27.32 27.32 150m: 1:28.12 30.51 250m: 2:30.31 31.09 350m: 3:33.49 31.70

100m: 57.61 30.29 200m: 1:59.22 31.10 300m: 3:01.79 31.48 400m: 4:03.26 29.77

3. MIJATOVIC, Igor 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:03.61 715
50m: 27.72 27.72 150m: 1:29.73 31.42 250m: 2:32.57 31.24 350m: 3:34.93 30.82

100m: 58.31 30.59 200m: 2:01.33 31.60 300m: 3:04.11 31.54 400m: 4:03.61 28.68

4. IVANCEVIC, Kosta 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:06.79 688
50m: 27.80 27.80 150m: 1:28.48 30.82 250m: 2:32.05 31.96 350m: 3:35.35 31.83

100m: 57.66 29.86 200m: 2:00.09 31.61 300m: 3:03.52 31.47 400m: 4:06.79 31.44

5. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:11.57 649
50m: 27.09 27.09 150m: 1:30.16 32.28 250m: 2:35.09 32.52 350m: 3:40.52 32.77

100m: 57.88 30.79 200m: 2:02.57 32.41 300m: 3:07.75 32.66 400m: 4:11.57 31.05

6. FARKAS, Tamas 95 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 4:13.27 636
50m: 29.02 29.02 150m: 1:32.02 31.82 250m: 2:36.37 31.92 350m: 3:41.39 32.59

100m: 1:00.20 31.18 200m: 2:04.45 32.43 300m: 3:08.80 32.43 400m: 4:13.27 31.88

7. SAVIN, Aleksandar 93 PK Beogradski plivacki klub 4:19.93 589
50m: 29.23 29.23 150m: 1:32.85 32.38 250m: 2:39.22 33.18 350m: 3:46.86 33.80

100m: 1:00.47 31.24 200m: 2:06.04 33.19 300m: 3:13.06 33.84 400m: 4:19.93 33.07

8. BOZINOVIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 4:20.17 587
50m: 28.35 28.35 150m: 1:31.78 32.37 250m: 2:37.77 33.19 350m: 3:46.75 34.89

100m: 59.41 31.06 200m: 2:04.58 32.80 300m: 3:11.86 34.09 400m: 4:20.17 33.42

Final B
11. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 4:16.25 614

50m: 28.71 28.71 150m: 1:32.78 32.61 250m: 2:39.24 33.14 350m: 3:44.74 32.45
100m: 1:00.17 31.46 200m: 2:06.10 33.32 300m: 3:12.29 33.05 400m: 4:16.25 31.51

12. SABO, Sebastian 94 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 4:20.38 586
50m: 29.80 29.80 150m: 1:34.89 32.73 250m: 2:41.16 33.14 350m: 3:47.90 33.43

100m: 1:02.16 32.36 200m: 2:08.02 33.13 300m: 3:14.47 33.31 400m: 4:20.38 32.48

13. DIDIC, DIMITRIJE 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 4:25.60 552
200m: 2:08.30 2:08.30 300m: 3:16.98 34.81 400m: 4:25.60 39.11
250m: 2:42.17 33.87 350m: 3:46.49 29.51

14. KOSTIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:27.02 543
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:37.11 33.50 250m: 2:44.80 34.06 350m: 3:53.99 34.69

100m: 1:03.61 33.47 200m: 2:10.74 33.63 300m: 3:19.30 34.50 400m: 4:27.02 33.03

15. ILIC, Andrej 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 4:28.14 536
50m: 28.57 28.57 150m: 1:35.42 34.00 250m: 2:44.47 34.63 350m: 3:54.66 35.27

100m: 1:01.42 32.85 200m: 2:09.84 34.42 300m: 3:19.39 34.92 400m: 4:28.14 33.48
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno 2011
Novi Sad, 25. - 27.3.2011

Event 2, Men, 400m Freestyle, Final, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

16. LAZIC, Vukasin 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:28.20 536
50m: 28.71 28.71 150m: 1:35.99 34.44 250m: 2:45.79 35.14 350m: 3:55.02 34.10

100m: 1:01.55 32.84 200m: 2:10.65 34.66 300m: 3:20.92 35.13 400m: 4:28.20 33.18

17. DJORDJEVIC, Dejan 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:29.78 527
50m: 30.41 30.41 150m: 1:37.43 33.91 250m: 2:46.58 34.72 350m: 3:56.19 34.80

100m: 1:03.52 33.11 200m: 2:11.86 34.43 300m: 3:21.39 34.81 400m: 4:29.78 33.59

18. RACE, Bozidar 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:41.14 465
50m: 31.34 31.34 150m: 1:41.05 35.13 250m: 2:52.87 35.89 350m: 4:05.52 36.72

100m: 1:05.92 34.58 200m: 2:16.98 35.93 300m: 3:28.80 35.93 400m: 4:41.14 35.62

Kadeti

Final A
1. STEPANOV, Ivan 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:11.57 649

50m: 27.09 27.09 150m: 1:30.16 32.28 250m: 2:35.09 32.52 350m: 3:40.52 32.77
100m: 57.88 30.79 200m: 2:02.57 32.41 300m: 3:07.75 32.66 400m: 4:11.57 31.05

2. FARKAS, Tamas 95 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 4:13.27 636
50m: 29.02 29.02 150m: 1:32.02 31.82 250m: 2:36.37 31.92 350m: 3:41.39 32.59

100m: 1:00.20 31.18 200m: 2:04.45 32.43 300m: 3:08.80 32.43 400m: 4:13.27 31.88

Final B
11. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 4:16.25 614

50m: 28.71 28.71 150m: 1:32.78 32.61 250m: 2:39.24 33.14 350m: 3:44.74 32.45
100m: 1:00.17 31.46 200m: 2:06.10 33.32 300m: 3:12.29 33.05 400m: 4:16.25 31.51

12. KOSTIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:27.02 543
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:37.11 33.50 250m: 2:44.80 34.06 350m: 3:53.99 34.69

100m: 1:03.61 33.47 200m: 2:10.74 33.63 300m: 3:19.30 34.50 400m: 4:27.02 33.03

13. ILIC, Andrej 95 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 4:28.14 536
50m: 28.57 28.57 150m: 1:35.42 34.00 250m: 2:44.47 34.63 350m: 3:54.66 35.27

100m: 1:01.42 32.85 200m: 2:09.84 34.42 300m: 3:19.39 34.92 400m: 4:28.14 33.48

14. RACE, Bozidar 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:41.14 465
50m: 31.34 31.34 150m: 1:41.05 35.13 250m: 2:52.87 35.89 350m: 4:05.52 36.72

100m: 1:05.92 34.58 200m: 2:16.98 35.93 300m: 3:28.80 35.93 400m: 4:41.14 35.62

Juniori

Final A
1. PEJOVIC, Ivo 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:03.26 718

50m: 27.32 27.32 150m: 1:28.12 30.51 250m: 2:30.31 31.09 350m: 3:33.49 31.70
100m: 57.61 30.29 200m: 1:59.22 31.10 300m: 3:01.79 31.48 400m: 4:03.26 29.77

2. MIJATOVIC, Igor 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:03.61 715
50m: 27.72 27.72 150m: 1:29.73 31.42 250m: 2:32.57 31.24 350m: 3:34.93 30.82

100m: 58.31 30.59 200m: 2:01.33 31.60 300m: 3:04.11 31.54 400m: 4:03.61 28.68

3. IVANCEVIC, Kosta 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:06.79 688
50m: 27.80 27.80 150m: 1:28.48 30.82 250m: 2:32.05 31.96 350m: 3:35.35 31.83

100m: 57.66 29.86 200m: 2:00.09 31.61 300m: 3:03.52 31.47 400m: 4:06.79 31.44

4. SAVIN, Aleksandar 93 PK Beogradski plivacki klub 4:19.93 589
50m: 29.23 29.23 150m: 1:32.85 32.38 250m: 2:39.22 33.18 350m: 3:46.86 33.80

100m: 1:00.47 31.24 200m: 2:06.04 33.19 300m: 3:13.06 33.84 400m: 4:19.93 33.07
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno 2011
Novi Sad, 25. - 27.3.2011

Event 2, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Final, Juniori

Rank YB Time Pts

5. BOZINOVIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 4:20.17 587
50m: 28.35 28.35 150m: 1:31.78 32.37 250m: 2:37.77 33.19 350m: 3:46.75 34.89

100m: 59.41 31.06 200m: 2:04.58 32.80 300m: 3:11.86 34.09 400m: 4:20.17 33.42

Final B
11. SABO, Sebastian 94 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 4:20.38 586

50m: 29.80 29.80 150m: 1:34.89 32.73 250m: 2:41.16 33.14 350m: 3:47.90 33.43
100m: 1:02.16 32.36 200m: 2:08.02 33.13 300m: 3:14.47 33.31 400m: 4:20.38 32.48

12. DIDIC, DIMITRIJE 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 4:25.60 552
200m: 2:08.30 2:08.30 300m: 3:16.98 34.81 400m: 4:25.60 39.11
250m: 2:42.17 33.87 350m: 3:46.49 29.51

13. LAZIC, Vukasin 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:28.20 536
50m: 28.71 28.71 150m: 1:35.99 34.44 250m: 2:45.79 35.14 350m: 3:55.02 34.10

100m: 1:01.55 32.84 200m: 2:10.65 34.66 300m: 3:20.92 35.13 400m: 4:28.20 33.18

14. DJORDJEVIC, Dejan 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:29.78 527
50m: 30.41 30.41 150m: 1:37.43 33.91 250m: 2:46.58 34.72 350m: 3:56.19 34.80

100m: 1:03.52 33.11 200m: 2:11.86 34.43 300m: 3:21.39 34.81 400m: 4:29.78 33.59
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